www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019106
Mechanical motor drive
CHV
- Reduction ratio 1:5
- With 4 pole motor, 1,400 RPM 230/400V
- B5 mounting flange
- M aterials:
Aluminium for sizes 02, 05 and 10
Cast iron for size 20
- Paint : grey RAL 9022
.Advantages.
-  Simple speed adjustment by a mechanical handle
- Good efficiency
.Use.
-  The drives are supplied with lubrication
for horizontal use
- Attention: supplied with motor only
-  Do not adjust the handle when the motor-drive
is not connected to the final device:
risk of irreversible damage.
Dimensions in mm
Motor Output Torque
Part number power kW speed (rpm) (Nm) B ØD1 E G G3
CHV02-0.18 0,18 170-880 3-1,5 23 M6 50 112,5 64,5
CHV02-0.22 0,22 170-880 3,8-1,9 23 M6 50 112,5 64,5
CHV05-0.37 0,37 200-1000 6-3 30 M8 40 110,0 74,0
CHV10-0.75 0,75 200-1000 12-6 40 M8 58 139,0 85,5
CHV20-1.10 1,1 200-1000 18-9 50 - - 188,0 115,0
CHV20-1.50 1,5 200-1000 24-12 50 - - 188,0 115,0
Part number X ØY ØM ØN ØP T K f
CHV02-0.18 192 130 115 95 140 3,5 46,0 M5
CHV02-0.22 192 130 115 95 140 3,5 46,0 M5
CHV05-0.37 225 145 130 110 160 3,5 52,5 M6